Ø1 11/16"
(43mm)
1 5/8"
(41mm)
4 1/4"
(108mm)
1/8"
(3mm)

interior use only
only"MARINE GRADE"
CODIFICATION
Ex: LEDR315-01MGAZ3V1
LEDR315
MODEL
-01
FINISHES
MARINE
GRADE
MG
optional
LENS REFLECTOR
AZ
Clear (standard) Aluminium Anodised (standard)
White
Black
Mat White
Azur
Black
Burnt Orange
Cobalt Blue
Champagne
Clear
Inca Gold
Ruby
01
02
11
AZ
BK
BO
CB
CH
CL
IG
RU
3
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
1
POWER
WHITE
BLACK
24K GOLD
CHROME
BRUSHED
CHROME
ARCHITECTURAL
BRONZE
ANTIQUE COPPER
ANTIQUE SILVER
MATTE WHITE
BRUSHED NICKEL
SATIN NICKEL
ALMOND
METALLIC GREY
SATIN CHROME
-01
-02
-03
-04
-04BR
-05
-08
-11
-12BR
-13
-14
-15
-16
-06
FEUILLE DE SPÉCIFICATIONS